85736

Vol Page_zaves

08-10-94703:27 RevD

Upon recordation please raturn to: Space reserved for
recorderts use

Dean Gisvold

1600 Standard Plaza

Portland, OR 97204

014 Loan Number: 202098-0
Haw Loan Nunber:
K-35"764
MEMORBNDUM OF SECOND MODIFICATION ACREEMENT

A, ®.C. RANCH, INC., an Oregon Corporation, NANCY BaRuEg
COFPIN, 5. RUSH COFFIN, and NANCY BARVES COVFID ARD 8. RUSH
COFFIN A8 TRUSTERS OF TRUST ACHERNENT DATED JUKE 2, 1976
{(cellectively *Mortgagor®™) and THEE TRATEILERS INSURANCE COMPAKY, a
Connecticut corxporation {"Beneficiary®) have agreed to nodify the
Mortgage (as defined below), the Hote secured thereby and the
other loan documents exscuted in connection therewith (“Loan
Documents™) .

B. The Mortg 5(“ﬁortgage"} recorded on December 21, 1982,
in Volume Hezgmﬁhrggﬁge Records of Klamath County, Oregon, is a
valid and existing lien on the real property described in

Exhibit &, attached hereto and inceorporated herein by this
reference, and secures the indebtedness evidenced by the Note
from the Borrowers to Beneficiary dated December 1, 1982, in the
original principal amount of $600,000.00 (the "Note"). The Note,
the Mortgage, and all other Security instruments executed in
connection therewith, are hersinafter referred to collectively as
¥Loan Documenté,® Subseguent to the making of the Loan, the
parties agreed to certain amendments to the Loan as memorialized
by that certain Modification Agreement dated May 8, 1987, and a
Memorandum of Modification Agreement was recorded May 14, 1987,
Vol. M87, Page 2305, Mortgage Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

C. Mortgagor has requested that additional modifications
be made in the Note and Mortgage. Beneficiary has agreed to such
request and the parties have entered. into a second modification
agresment of even date (the "Second Medificaition Agreement") .

B. Capitalized words and terms used herein without other
definition shall have the meanings given in the Mortgage and in
the Second Modification Agreement.

1 - MEMORANDUM OF SECOND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT AND
SECOND AMENDMENT T0O MOERTGAGE TICIHC3416 . mem




Agreem@nt, the
ions or the Loan

The ﬁaﬁurity Date ¢f the Mortgage has baen
1984, g January i, io9g.

Documentg vere amendeq in sSeveral
inclu&ing ReWw prepayvment Provisisns and the

The Mortgage was amended to add the fclia@img Provision:

*The Hortgagee may at
without the Prior consent of Juni
pPortions of the Property £from the
and it ig 881y undesr

rtgage on
gage for the
g unpaig.w

2. Nothing herein Contained shajz in any hanner affect the
]

Priority of the lien. as the Mertgage, as amended, op any other
Loan bocument Securing the Hote,

3. The law Sf the State Of Oregon shall SOovern tha
validity, interpretation, conﬁtructian, and Performance of this
Amendment,

4. The Provisions of the Seceng Msdification Agreement
shall be Zecured by the Mortgage ang the other Loarn Documentg as
fully as if such Provisiong Yere includeqg in the original Hote,
Mortgage, &nd other Loan Documents

*

2condg Modificatji
according
<oenditions and
atifieg and

REGON 7 £ PR ZRONISEg AN
. I8 _HADE By ERAVELRRS EES§R£§Q§M§§HE%H¥ AFTER
TOBER = is8e, CONCERNING LOANS AND OTHEID CHEDIT
BEXTENSTIONS WEICH HOT FOR Eﬁggﬂﬁﬁia_géﬁiax OR
HOUSEHOILD PURPOSES UR_SECIRED SQLBLY By TEB BORROWER o

UM oF SBECOND HODIFIGATION AGREEMENT AND
ﬁﬁEﬁQﬁEﬂT ko) HORTGAGE ) TICVH3416 . mew

The parties have agreesd Ce, the Mertgage, and
1




Bries Coffin H
as Trustee o

£ Truse Agreae
dateg June 2, is7g

STare OF OCREGON

)
) s
COUNLY Of 4 e, )

e,

This ingtrument
S o /4994‘, by
B ch’, 1

ne.

is instrumen& wvasg
¢ BY Nanp
Agre&ment

=
o
g
]
e

P

hovs " 2
SRR
RS o

5

75

8, Ruéh o0

EMaryd

=
- L
E O Opre
My Commji

gon
E8ion BXpireg: /Q/éﬁéfﬁﬁgw

i)
/Gﬁ the &.‘f
ally and ag

éa@vskﬁ
) Eocis o P
i PATRICIA EMERY
TIOE% QGREEI‘EE’P AND (}2&1‘}' Puﬁﬁg
468 $3th. A=

Vi

Carmpbell River, B o
VIW4GT  2m778ss




?f% OF ﬁmﬁs‘é@éf?"gs
\‘D‘C’&g@ Gf@m& y

—— This instrument was acknowledged bef

day °f\ku§—f 1994, by S. Rush Coffin,
of Trust Agreement dated June 2, }.9?5.,/,/

é}z'
%ﬁ?ﬁﬁ}

. i¢
'c

SEAL

ses
,ﬁ..: v,

«
fracgaei”

“1§%%?ﬁv85&“ )
NG

:“ ol
¥ 4 "o“,“ * ‘i\?‘;

R4A7ER

ore me cm thePd

1&;34}?1 lly ar(d as Trustee

K. E’&TREQEA EMERY
PMotery Pabiic
458 1iifn Avenue, Campb=tl River, B.C.
TOW 463 S67-7555

MEMORANDUM OF SECOND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT AHND

SECOND AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE

TIC\KC3416.men




EXHIBIT ®at

The lang refereed tg in this policy is situated in the < te of Oragen, ¢
and is describeg az follaws:

The fcl.lewizg deseribed Tagl Pravarty situare in Klamacgh Councy, Oregon,

2L 1

TOWNSHI? 40 S-2. 10 Z.w.M.

Sectinn 10: Etsws
Secrtion 14: SN Sin4; NSt HisEbszd, SWesEL; swisws LESS poercion lying
Scuzhwasterly of Grear Horthern ¥aillroad Right of .
Seccion 20: ot 4 ]
Seczion 21: Lots 4, 9, 10 and i1,
EXCEFTING thar pertten of Lot 9, lving Souch of Lot River,

Co ALS0 EXCEPRTING that portionm af st 11 Iying wichin the following
descxipcion:. Begioning ap 5/8 inch iro ‘Chwestearly g
line of ehe Great Northern Railroad g Ch the gen
eommen £ Sections 18, 17, 20 and 23, Towmship 49 South, Range 10 Ease of zhe
Willagerss Maridian Bears Norch 33°48%3g" Vet a distance of 667,31 faag:
thence Nareh 44°00700"~ wese alovg. sa4id Tight of ¥ay 1076.20 faer to 2 painc an
the Nbrtherly line of g Crast of lang described ip Volume 360 page 132, Deed
Records of Klawath Coun : s Ehsncs Nareh 73°00°'00"~ Wast along saiqd
HorCherly line 274.12 feec o 2 poins da n: =] ef

ukerman rozd; thence Souzh{ 33°09r20~ Weg:
¥ay line 331.87 Teer; thence Souch 30°%47 136~ East 292.42 fesr tg 2 Foint on rhe
South line of L7, Towmshiz 40 Sourh, Range 10 East, Willametra
Heridian; thence Scucherly along rha high warar line gf Lost River the meander
line of whiten is as follows: Sauzh 48°52130~ East 232 52 feet; thence South
52°04705" Ezst 237.81 feet; thence leaving saigd highwater Lisa ¥erth 63°04105~
Zast 108.12 f2e5: vhernce South 25°20+35~ East 105,318 feec; thencs South
46°0o 100~ Zasr 162.43 feer; thence MNorrh 78%45130~ Zast 354,64 feez @5 the
pelng of beginning.

TOGETEER wirch AT 2asement 20 faap in wi e purpose of egress and
ingress the centerline of wiich 15 mare culariy described ag follows:
Cc&meaciag AL the mose Ssuth&asa&rly corzer of the above described barcel;
thence North 44200700 Yese 392.41 fear rg the point of beginning for this
Sasement; thance South 48°s51°535~ West 153.04 feet; thence Sourh 70%3510g5° Wese

110 fesc.

Section 225 sortion lying Scutherly of Hity Road;

Secnion

Secrtica 3¢
s vt
Section ; LR : weNgt




LESS the following; Beging
the norehesse CoOrner of the Nt NEL 2 7; thence § 00°337138~ W,
£ 1382.64 feer,

uctehwaszerly along
feap, BOTR op less,
Yay lLine wirk =

7 the ¢
31° 2 392,
POInT bein
Rorth lipe f2id Seetiog
tontaining 20.1 acres,
&ND) Arso SA 2 ; £ lang situsred 1n
: » Towmship 4g Souck,

intersece 5 line the Burlineron Norchern Raiircad,
from which the Seutheast corner 9% said Seccign 27 bears g 89238134~ » L097,.43
frer; Chence ¥, 28°65v 34~ ¥, along satg Tight of #2y line,
S 61°14r3g~ ¥, 50.00 feet; thence N 28°45124~ W, 655.5
£ radius cyrve €0 the left {deles equals 01°10’05"),
of a drainage SEsZement; thence g 37%42° 3 along the

4 drainage easemanc, 275,64 feetr, more or less, gp & poing
the meap high warar line of ghe Lefs pang 9f Lose Rver; theneca ¢
Said meapn high wacer line #0 .24 POt on the so £
thence g 8993824~ E, along gatq South line 7
peins gor beginning, Containing 17.03 atresg, more

Seczion 28: 1rap 4

EXCEPTING I “he above deseribed lands, -+ = 0T Graas Northern

Ratlroad .4 8 Sul in Eranscripe of Decree dated June &, 1831, Tecorded
November 2,1 luma 95 Page 246, peed Ruacords af Klamary Coumnry,
Oregon,

That porsion a¢ the ¥Elspi lying Northerly o
STATE OF OREGON,

ss.
County of Klamah

Filed for record at rzquest of:

Klamath County Title o

on this ___ 10¢h day of —Aug. AD. 1y B4

287 oclock —P_M. ang duly recorded

.____Mﬂé___Oflﬁuigﬁges.ﬁge~“2é121‘
Evelyn Biehn County Cierk )

By %:l4&&&an&J@iHAJAééakﬁéﬁﬁi_

’ Deputy.
Fee, $33,00




